6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.
8:55 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Clackamas County

Meeting #5

AGENDA

Welcome, Agenda Review, Minutes

Map of Community Road Fund Projects
e Top 13 Safety Projects
e Local Road Paving (from CRF)
e Road Paving (from other funding)

Evaluation of Congestion Relief Projects
e Estimated costs
e Application of additional criteria
e Relationship to safety and paving
projects
e Geographic equity

Ranking of Congestion Relief Projects
e Small group discussion

Project Ranking
e Report back/full group discussion

Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn

Community Road Fund Advisory Committee

6-9 p.m., Thursday, October 17, 2019
Development Services Building Room 118
150 Beavercreek Road, Oregon City

Bill Merchant, Chair

Dave Queener

Karen Buehrig

Dave Queener/Karen
Buehrig

Bill Merchant/Dave/Karen
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